22/03/2002 ASS, REC. BY:	REF: 03/1	20118006292/6	160.2 Special Instruction	e & dens
Surveyor GA		NMENT (Office)		9
From (Person); YOU }		The state of the s	Date/Time	03042018 455pm
Estimated Costs			Date Init	
OD TP WS/TP RES/				
To Inspect Vehicle No:			Insured:	XD 7304Y
at Workshop m/s	Gel Seng N		Tel: 67	47 2409
of		akul Ave 6 # 61-1		7-1-1
Policy No:			DSMCV18006	67
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)			D.O.A	28032018
		05042018		
CA / REV / REP. / RE	EV 24 HRS WP		H.O.D. Er	ndorsement;
Date/Time: 04042018	10.13 (IM Person Conta	cted: Seng	Vehicle(IN	LOUT
	ruction (X) [Sf		·	
	35D N3/THC		3m2	DOT- 150617
	UY - X	101203 17.1011	501/2	
				27
,				

Toom Date: 5/4/18 Selimated Cost: Type: MCQ i INCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Traile	Sinvenior XDL, REF: EGI		
Type (Cgr M. Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Make: Make I Burnt or Sum I Sum Insured I Std I NI I NA Eng No. Cito Capt Read I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Insured I Std I NI I NA Eng No. Clour Capt I Sum I Sum I Truck I Trailer or Trailer or Truck I Trailer or Truck I Trailer or Trailer or Trailer or Trailer or Truck I Trailer or Truck I Trailer or Tru		<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>	(HOH)
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Miss on Most		Veh No. SGF7235	Yr Regn: - 106
In import Vehicle No SGF 7235D In Workshop mis Gee Serg Motor Goldur Gold AC Insured (Std / Ni / Na Sp. Reading 2 c6 47 4 T.Readio Insured (Std / Ni / Na S	^		
Colour Go of Insured I		The state of the s	Cuppy 00 1597
Speading 2 GYTY Tirkadio Insured Stid NI NA		C :	
EngNo: CNo. TN CFANIDE 00898888 CNo. TN CFANIDE 00898888 CNo. TN CFANIDE 00898888 Con. Cond. Good Fair Poor I Burnt or Steering: Ineffect Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ino Ger Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD Alam or Tyre Size: F: 195	at Workshop m/s Gee Seng Motor		
Citatins No. Claims No. Claims No. Commission insured: Commission in	81K1, Kaki BK+ AVE 6 # 01-09		///Adio. Insured / Std / III / IIA
Gen. Cond. QGut / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirkim / STD Quam or Modi: Nil / Sirkim /	nsured:	Eng/No:	ANTHE MOSSORE
Steering: Inergar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD Allarm or Tyre Size: F: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD Allarm or Tyre Size: F: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD Allarm or Tyre Size: F: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD Allarm or Tyre Size: F: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD Allarm or Tyre Size: F: Inorger / Size: F: Inor	Policy No.		
Collect's Record) Make of Veh:	Claims No.		
Modi: Nil SIRIm STD SIRIm or	Sum Insured: Excess:		
Tyre Size: F: 195 60 R 15 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: Gays Res.: Yes or No Survey held at US DAC A REV / REP. / 24 HRS / WP) Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	(Client's Record)		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. R:	Make of Veh:	The state of the s	/
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Solid Find File Pass to?		Tyre Size: F:	15/60K15
TOYO / YOKO or West Cake. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No UBal. 6 mm UBal. 7 mm			
Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball /	Centark. The ven had commenced he	 	1 / 1
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: days Res.: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: days Res.: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: days Res.: Yes or No DAC A Consistent?: Yes or No DAC A Consistent Place Research In Consistent Place Research In Consistent Place Research In Consistent Place Research In Consisten	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	est lake.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Person Contacted: Person Co	Bal. or Market Value:	Front	
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 'wp) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / Wp Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 50 Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ \$ + RS SI \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	1
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision **Repair Estimate 3 S# 13,500 14,500 \$4.300 -\$50,50 **A days RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2013 Date/Time. File Pass to? Preli. Report Pinal Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ + RS SI Interview (\$] Photos Report Format:	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No		1
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision **Repair Estimate : S# 13,500 14,500 \$4,300 -\$10,50 **RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2013 (86)201 Date/Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S + RS _SI	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	ourvey need at	1270
RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2013 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ SI Interview (\$) Photos Tech Invis (\$) Photos Tech Invis (\$) Cithers	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ¹ ωρ, Vehicle:		200 20
* Repair Estimate & # 13,500 - 14,500 \$ 4,300 - \$1,800 \$ \$ 6 days ** 7 days of Repair: ** 8 days ** 8 days	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision
RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 RECEIVED 2 JUN 2013 Report File Pass to? Preli. Report	Date / Time Action / Instruction	. 0h := :	4430 - FLX
RECEIVED 2 1 JUN 2013 (* Repair Es	stimate 3 5# 13,500 14,	TOP \$ 7,300 -32/0
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others		* 6 days	matte
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ \$ + R\$ _ \$I Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	-	0	11117
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ \$ + R\$ _ \$I Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others			
Survey Fee: 50 Survey Fee: 50 Survey Fee: 50 Survey Fee: 50 Steel Inspection	RECEIVED	2 1 JUN 2018	(8/6/201
Survey Fee: 50 Survey Fee: 50 Transportation Survey Fee: 50 Transportation Street File Return to? Survey Fee: 50 Transportation Street File Return to? Street File Return to.			0 2 3
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 50 Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : Tech_Invs (\$) Others	Date/Time. File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 50
Report Format : Interview (\$) Photos Tech Invs (\$) Others			
Report Format: Tech Invs (\$) Others	2) A	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
Togott office.		Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$	Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	VVeekend (\$	-

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 April, 2018 4:55 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: XD7304Y / TP: SGF7235D/LKK / DOA: 28/03/2018

Attachments:

XD7304Y - SAS.pdf; SGF7235D - SAS.pdf; RE: Accident involving SGF7235D &

04042018 @ 10 13am seng ven in

XD7304Y on 28-3-2018. O ref; JEQ/18025... (18.0 KB)

Dear Catherine,

We have rejected to their PRS list, please assist to conduct this survey from JUSEQUITY LAW CORPORATION,

ADDRESS

: GEE SENG MOTOR SERVICES

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 3

#01-69

SINGAPORE 417883

PERSON TO CONTACT

: SENG @ 6747 2429

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

: STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please note that our insured/insured driver has yet to e-file their SAS for this accident. Obtain estimate and advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please update the survey status via <u>Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg</u>.

Attached are insured and Third Party SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party). No estimates was provided.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	a. Linia		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Owner ID:	5119B		
Vehicle Details	CCE700ED		
Vehicle No.:	SGF7235D		
Vehicle to be Exported:	No		
Intended De-registration Date:	07 May 2018		
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN		
Vehicle Model:	SUNNY 1.6EXA		
Primary Colour:	Beige		
Manufacturing Year:	2006		
Engine No.:	QG16407780		
Chassis No.:	JN1CFAN16Z0099858		
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)		
Open Market Value:	\$12,178.00		
Original Registration Date:	20 Apr 2006		
First Registration Date:	20 Apr 2006		
Transfer Count:	0		
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,396.00		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00		
COE Expiry Date:	19 Apr 2021		
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)		
COE Period(Years):	5		
PQP Paid:	\$23,039.00		
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,593.00		
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$13,593.00		
	cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon tory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.		

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 May 2018

ОК



nissan sunny Used Vehicle List (7 vehicles)

Availability Eng Cap Mileage Company Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Available Cars Connect 98,000 km \$5,900 /yr 03-Apr-2008 1,597 cc Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (New 5-yr\$29,500 COE)

What A Unit! 1 Single Owner Only, Low Mileage Of 98k Km Done Only, Can Also Sell Without COE, Durable And Lasting Japan Sedan, Easy To Maintained, Ideal For Future COE Renewal Upon Expiry Of Current C...

Office No. - -

Mr Yoon - 96869684 | Ms Ong - 98414262

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE till \$25,000 \$6,420 /yr 30-Mar-2007 1,597 cc 390,000 km Carro Available 03/2022)

Practical Car That Is Easy To Maintain. Well Maintained By The Previous Owner. Factory Fitted Interior. Accident Free. No Repairs Needed. Best Deal In Town. \$2k Drive Away, 90% Loan Available. Low Mon...

Office No. - 67146652

Jace - 81394200

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE till \$15,800 \$5,150 /yr 02-Jun-2006 1,597 cc 80,000 km Available 05/2021)

New Paint, Very Well Maintained, Very Reliable, Accident-Free Ride. All New Michelin Tires.

Office No. - -

Mohamed Yunus - 84431431

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE till \$16,800 \$6,050 /yr 15-Feb-2006 1,597 cc 116,800 km Car Search Available 02/2021)

Loan Up To 90%. No Gimmicks. Call Now For A No Obligation Viewing Or Test Drive!

Office No. - 62620728

Rachel - 91126538 | Kelvin - 97593539 | Brandon - 94222654 | Daryl - 98186406

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE till \$15,800 \$7,700 /yr 26-May-2005 1,597 cc 145,000 km Dickson Automobile Available 05/2020)

Very Low Monthl,y Just 1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Well Kept By Previous Owner In Tip Top Condition, View And Believe It! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awar...

Office No. - 68447667

Ricky Eng - 91853390 | Jonathan Quah - 91901666 | Eric Lee - 91827304

Nissan Sunny 1.5A (COE till \$8,500 \$9,460 /yr 03-Jul-1999 1,498 cc - Lucky Win Cars Available 03/2019)

Price Includes Number Plate, Excellent Condition, Owner Consignment, View To Offer!

Office No. - -

Lim - 98163888

Nissan Sunny Coupe 1.6A (COE \$11,800 \$12,030 /yr 02-Oct-1991 1,597 cc - Monster Motors Pte Ltd Available till 04/2019)

The Legendary NX 100. True Classic Beauty, 1 And Only In The Market. Left Around 4 Only In Singapore. A Guaranteed Head Turner. A Great Project For Real Car Enthusiasts And Collectors. Still Eligible ...

Office No. - 69090035

Rachel - 88082170 | Ray - 90073753

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/03/2018 13:14
Date Of Accident	28/03/2018 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER THOMSON ROAD TOWARDS SLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGF7235D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	POH ENG SIONG
NRIC No	S1275119B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91013867
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91013867
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SUNNY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	基础人。但是是多事。你,因此是特别的经济基础
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5027778968-09
Cover Note Number	20/04/2017 TO 19/04/2018
Driver	
Name of Driver	POH CHEW SHIH
NRIC No	S9216685F
Date Of Birth	28/04/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/07/2012
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Gerider	

(LOCAL) +65-90922321

CHEWSHIH_1992@MSN.COM

Address

APT BLK 80 BEDOK NORTH RD #06-274 (S) 460080

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

200

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TIAN YU SONG

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer with attach.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD7304Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MR SIM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98295245

Address

97845218 (BOSS)

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 26

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 29 | 3 | 18 1:30

Name: NRIC/FIN/No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		1
À	: SGF72350	
\mathcal{L}	3. XD 730HY	
15	2: 0- 72	
	XD TSGHY	
1001	I was a second to the second	
up thank	4	
an and	N-JB -	
K		
	<u>-</u>	
8 7		* * *
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Accident occurs on 28	th march 2018 around 11: 15am to 11: Mar	m on the expressway at Upper Thomson
		d from Neesoon camp to seletar camp for
	colleague Mr Tian Yu song.	
MAR JOBERSON MAN LAID	Colleangure IIII Harri (0. 2019).	
	beyon	
		give way at upper Thomson Road wares
where the truck vehi	ive XD7364Y changed lane from the fis	tlane and drove over to my lane which
caused the ingident.		
	\$1.15 mm 30.00 pm	
		Λ
DECLARATION		ON THE WOOD
	iculars are true in every respect.	
	01040	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	yestin-	ONNAR
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 20 3 18 :30pm	NRIC/FIN No.:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

- 30		PRE-REPAIR INSE	PECTI	ON REPORT	
ERG	O INSURANCE P	TE LTD	Ref:	CS3/EGI18006292/0	Sbe2
	MASEK BOULEV SINGAPORE 038	ARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER 8985	Date:	28-06-2018	
			Code:	EGI	
1.		Policy Particulars	- (THIF	RD PARTY CLAIM)	
	Insured Veh.	XD 7304Y	Veh. Ir	nspected	SGF 7235D
	Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DSMCV1800667	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign	n Date	03/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars	& Condition	一种人们是 有
	Make & Model	NISSAN SUNNY	c.c		1597
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2006
	Chassis No.	JN1CFAN16Z0099858	Colou	r	GOLD
	Odometer	206474 KM	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm
4.		Descripti	on of D	amages	
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR P		PORTION.		
5.		Genera	I Inform	mation	The second second
	Accident Date	28/03/2018	Inspec	ct Date / Time	05/04/2018 (12:30 PM)
	Survey held at	GEE SENG MOTOR SERVICE			
	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE. 6 #01-69 (AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.		R	emarks	3	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V C) ENCLOSED PL	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE ED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMA	AT THE	E TIME OF INSPECTION OF THE STATE OF THE STA	
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair			
		MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		6 Working	_

Report Ref No. CS3/EGI18006292/Gbe2

Inspected By

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or torf, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.